
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

274 

125 

29 

21 

11 

44 

2 

5 

7 

22 

26 

39 

41 

55 

59 

78 

81 

110 

119 

121 

122 

126 

210 

Name 

KRONSCHLÄGER Daniel 

GRIESNER Christian 

GUT Harald 

ÜBLEIS Bernhard 

TAIBL Karina 

KOKALJ Tom 

SCHROFNER Toni 

KRAFFT Oliver 

HAUDUM Manfred 

KÜHBERGER Gerald 

SCHWARZOTT Johann 

WOLF Lukas 

DOPPLER Josef 

LEITZKE Norbert 

GEISLER Johannes 

PICHLER Herbert 

SCHÖNHUBER Albert 

WEINERT Reinhold 

SAGERER Günther 

BAMMER Werner 

SCHRAMKE Fabian 

BÖDDEKER Thomas 

WERNDL Willi 

Nat 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

SLO 

AUT 

GER 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

GER 

AUT 

GER 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

GER 

GER 

AUT 

GER 

GER 

GER 

Team 

MRC Elmet Alkoven 

Schrofner Racing Team 

Wakolbinger Historic Racing Team 

MSC Rottenegg 

braunstingl.racing 

Koki Racing Team 

Schrofner Racing Team 

Bremser Racing 

MRC Elmet Alkoven / Reifen Müller 

MRSC Gunskirchen 

BFS Classic Racing Team 

Totos Motos 

MRSC Gunskirchen 

OKE Team 

De wüdn Hunde 

Cheyenne Racing 371 

Laverda-Connection-Oberpfalz 

MRC Bernau 

Rauriser Racing Team 

22 Motorsport.de 

Yamaha Oldie 

Moto Laverda Team Werndl 

Motorcycle 

Triumph Daytona Moto 2 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

Honda SC50 CBR 900RR 

Kawasaki ZX 9R 

Suzuki GSXR 1000 

Ducati 998 RS 

Yamaha R1 

Suzuki GSXR 

Suzuki GSXR 

Suzuki TL1000R 

Triumph 765 RS 

Honda VTR SP1 

Buell 

Honda 

Suzuki GSXR 1000 K1 

Yamaha R1 

Laverda 750S Zane 

Aprilia RSV Mille 

Yamaha YZF R1 

Honda CBR 600RR PC69 

Yamaha R1 

Ducati 749 

Best Tm 

1:53.629 

1:55.861 

2:06.110 

2:29.333 

3:07.039 

Diff 

2.232 

12.481 

35.704 

1:13.410 

Cl. 

K-SSP bis 750 cm³ -2025 

J-Youngt. über 850 cm³, 94-04 

J-Youngt. über 850 cm³, 94-04 

J-Youngt. über 850 cm³, 94-04 

J-Youngt. über 850 cm³, 94-04 

J-Youngt. über 850 cm³, 94-04 

J-Youngt. über 850 cm³, 94-04 

J-Youngt. über 850 cm³, 94-04 

K-SSP bis 750 cm³ -2025 

K-SSP bis 750 cm³ -2025 

J-Youngt. über 850 cm³, 94-04 

K-SSP bis 750 cm³ -2025 

J-Youngt. über 850 cm³, 94-04 

J-Youngt. über 850 cm³, 94-04 

J-Youngt. über 850 cm³, 94-04 

J-Youngt. über 850 cm³, 94-04 

J-Youngt. über 850 cm³, 94-04 

J-Youngt. über 850 cm³, 94-04 

J-Youngt. über 850 cm³, 94-04 

J-Youngt. über 850 cm³, 94-04 

K-SSP bis 750 cm³ -2025 

J-Youngt. über 850 cm³, 94-04 

J-Youngt. über 850 cm³, 94-04 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 23.5.2025. 13:32:20 
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11. Int. IGFC Adria Race 2025. 

Gruppe 4 - Youngtimer über 850 Bj. 94-04; SSP Bj 05-25 

J K - Training 2 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 13:10:00 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

23.5.2025. 13:10 


